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Eurocup ES 24

Qualification Results

Venue: Prague
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba
Race director: JMS, Hojer
Track name: Orange Queen

Rank Racer Best lap 2nd best lap
 
1. Láďa Horký 3.273 3.328
2. Tonda Vojtík 3.337 3.393
3. Jiří Karlík 3.574 3.671
4. Jiri Micek sen. 3.580 3.701
5. Pavel Kulovaný 3.594 3.606
6. Martin Hojer 3.629 3.636
7. Milos Hojer 3.643 3.654
8. Zuzana Hojerová 3.669 3.738
9. Jiří Míček jun. 3.758 3.895
10. Jakub Štrunc 3.778 3.867
11. Luca Rath 3.838 3.873
12. Michael Krause 3.842 3.934
13. Josef Kacíř 3.855 3.958
14. Michail Dolin 3.859 3.892
15. Ota Pačes sen 3.865 3.996
16. Vladimir Okali 3.874 4.027
17. Libor Kacíř 3.875 3.898
18. Patrik Hájek 3.940 3.945
19. Luděk Seifert 3.985 4.005
20. Ota Pačes jun 4.036 4.091
21. Jiří Štrunc 4.096 4.248
22. Ivan Skalský 4.187 4.217
23. Jarda Kočí 4.254 4.439
24. Siggi Hochstein 4.409 4.413



Eurocup ES 24

Group C

Venue: Prague
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba
Race director: JMS, Hojer
Track name: Orange Queen

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Patrik Hájek 52
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Eurocup ES 24

Group B

Venue: Prague
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba
Race director: JMS, Hojer
Track name: Orange Queen

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Luca Rath 53
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Eurocup ES 24

Group A

Venue: Prague
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba
Race director: JMS, Hojer
Track name: Orange Queen

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Láďa Horký 56
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6. Jiri Micek sen. 56
4

58
2

54
1

55
3

56
5

51
7

50
8

47
6

0 427.10

7. Zuzana Hojerová 47
8

56
6

56
4

51
2

49
1

42
3

54
5

50
7

0 405.11

8. Milos Hojer 49
7

46
8

56
6

51
4

51
2

52
1

41
3

54
5

0 400.06



Eurocup ES 24

Final Results

Venue: Prague
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba
Race director: JMS, Hojer
Track name: Orange Queen

Rank Racer Total laps Best lap
 
1. Láďa Horký 477.32 3.454
2. Tonda Vojtík 464.29 3.473
3. Martin Hojer 446.04 3.681
4. Jiří Karlík 443.26 3.656
5. Pavel Kulovaný 432.12 3.766
6. Jiri Micek sen. 427.10 3.744
7. Luca Rath 420.25 3.869
8. Jiří Míček jun. 418.08 3.854
9. Patrik Hájek 417.37 3.651
10. Libor Kacíř 413.31 3.851
11. Michael Krause 413.29 3.904
12. Zuzana Hojerová 405.11 3.832
13. Jakub Štrunc 404.29 3.863
14. Milos Hojer 400.06 3.675
15. Ota Pačes jun 397.12 4.010
16. Jiří Štrunc 396.03 3.890
17. Ota Pačes sen 392.12 3.842
18. Vladimir Okali 390.19 4.115
19. Luděk Seifert 387.22 3.984
20. Josef Kacíř 382.24 3.971
21. Jarda Kočí 378.03 4.028
22. Michail Dolin 372.20 3.950
23. Siggi Hochstein 368.02 4.290
24. Ivan Skalský 350.36 4.334



Eurocup ES 24

Race Results

Venue: Prague
Organizer: AMC Praha 6 Podbaba
Race director: JMS, Hojer
Track name: Orange Queen

Rank Racer Qual. Final
1. Láďa Horký 3.273 477.32
2. Tonda Vojtík 3.337 464.29
3. Martin Hojer 3.629 446.04
4. Jiří Karlík 3.574 443.26
5. Pavel Kulovaný 3.594 432.12
6. Jiri Micek sen. 3.580 427.10
7. Luca Rath 3.838 420.25
8. Jiří Míček jun. 3.758 418.08
9. Patrik Hájek 3.940 417.37
10. Libor Kacíř 3.875 413.31
11. Michael Krause 3.842 413.29
12. Zuzana Hojerová 3.669 405.11
13. Jakub Štrunc 3.778 404.29
14. Milos Hojer 3.643 400.06
15. Ota Pačes jun 4.036 397.12
16. Jiří Štrunc 4.096 396.03
17. Ota Pačes sen 3.865 392.12
18. Vladimir Okali 3.874 390.19
19. Luděk Seifert 3.985 387.22
20. Josef Kacíř 3.855 382.24
21. Jarda Kočí 4.254 378.03
22. Michail Dolin 3.859 372.20
23. Siggi Hochstein 4.409 368.02
24. Ivan Skalský 4.187 350.36


